
会場： 高井田ビリヤード
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1 大阪 村上 泰辰 w 58 64 13 w 78 w w 15 4 5 708 694 6 A120 110 A120
2 愛知A 島田 隆嗣 0 12 73 w 76 w 0 w w 4 5 641 883 8
3 奈良 白戸 玲人 w w w 32 w w 68 60 w 6 3 880 569 3
4 兵庫 堂園 雅也 w w 56 55 76 w 30 w 0 4 5 697 845 7
5 京都 今村 哲也 w 68 w w w 70 w w w 7 2 978 584 1 107 109 109
6 滋賀 山中 康寛 0 w 24 w 90 w 74 w 59 4 5 727 898 5
7 三重 森本 英幸 w 56 13 49 w 55 33 w 102 3 6 668 962 9
8 和歌山 杉本 博章 36 w w w 46 w w w w 7 2 922 492 2 120 120
9 岐阜 辻 和美 58 112 w 59 86 91 94 9 w 2 7 749 1004 10 102 102

10 愛知B 斎藤 大寛 w 47 46 w 22 w w 38 104 4 5 737 776 4
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1 大阪 北村 勇気 52 w 119 0 32 w w w w 5 4 803 815 5
2 愛知A 清水 紀隆 w w 110 w w w w w w 8 1 1070 784 1 110 107 110
3 奈良 近藤 拓馬 21 111 0 19 w 53 39 w 11 2 7 494 935 9
4 兵庫 菊川 博巧 w w w w 5 w w w 3 7 2 848 658 2 120 B120 113 B120
5 京都 折戸 和幸 w 0 w 94 29 51 w w w 5 4 774 644 6 117 117
6 滋賀 大橋 義治 w 99 25 w w 74 w w w 6 3 918 659 3 104 104
7 三重 黒宮 健二 57 71 w 80 w w 0 w 66 4 5 754 863 7
8 和歌山 阿賀 直人 118 116 w 8 0 95 w w 87 3 6 784 823 8 102 102
9 岐阜 保浦 慎吾 75 101 70 7 105 82 85 64 57 0 9 646 1080 10

10 愛知B 福山 義信 64 114 w w 40 56 w w w 5 4 874 704 4 100 100
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1 大阪 山岡 修二 w w 54 w w w w 31 w 7 2 925 641 1
2 愛知A 青山 俊也 90 w 53 w w w w 116 79 5 4 938 682 4
3 奈良 斎藤 裕児 21 41 w w w w w w w 7 2 902 655 2
4 兵庫 牛尾 貴之 w w 54 w 89 w w 58 w 6 3 921 580 3 105 105
5 京都 小山 久博 99 33 18 0 109 w w w w 4 5 739 822 7
6 滋賀 須藤 浩章 27 35 61 w w 48 w 82 96 3 6 709 1016 8
7 三重 杉本 諭 90 0 92 43 49 w 86 w 43 2 7 643 953 9
8 和歌山 中本 雅大 42 93 26 17 60 98 w 108 61 1 8 625 1046 10
9 岐阜 徳永 修児 w w 48 w 41 w 65 w 13 5 4 767 875 6

10 愛知B 浅田 貴文 32 w 116 53 72 w w w w 5 4 873 772 5
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1 大阪 山﨑 真紀子 30 w w 68 43 w 97 w 37 4 5 755 965 7
2 愛知A 中田 博道 w 94 104 36 114 86 34 w 52 2 7 760 922 9
3 奈良 林 隆行 117 w 118 102 81 w 84 w w 4 5 982 800 6
4 兵庫 高木 俊行 39 w w 0 w 50 59 w w 5 4 748 877 5
5 京都 小堀 泰次郎 w w w w 71 101 w 81 104 5 4 957 703 3
6 滋賀 西峰 久祐 w w w 38 w w w w w 8 1 998 609 1
7 三重 市川 裕貴 97 w 0 w w 61 10 w 0 4 5 648 858 8
8 和歌山 末岡 修 w w w w 17 57 w w w 7 2 914 643 2
9 岐阜 金森 隆恭 112 52 96 41 w 2 21 20 79 1 8 543 1041 10

10 愛知B 中村 光男 w w 10 96 w 60 w 99 w 5 4 865 752 4
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1 大阪 乾 伸綱 41 45 w 50 w w 68 w 32 4 5 716 723 6
2 愛知A 和田 敏幸 w w w w w w 75 37 w 7 2 952 498 1 B120 120 103 B120
3 奈良 斎藤 大輔 w 0 44 w w 7 110 54 103 3 6 678 944 9
4 兵庫 栃下 恭子 26 69 w w 63 w w 68 w 5 4 826 783 4
5 京都 松好 太一 w 0 77 95 w w 46 106 118 3 6 802 871 8
6 滋賀 酒井 美希 0 15 102 w 101 70 w 35 70 2 7 633 903 10
7 三重 水野 憲一 6 52 w 17 0 w w w 116 4 5 671 725 7
8 和歌山 松房 ゆかり w w w 39 w 0 9 w 104 5 4 752 829 5
9 岐阜 高橋 浩之 91 w w w w w 39 50 w 6 3 900 708 3

10 愛知B 前澤 俊博 w 81 w 108 w w w w 48 6 3 957 903 2
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W L TP LP R 勝率 平均得点 平均失点 個人賞

1 大阪 ORC 2 3 2 1 3 4 3 4 2 24 21 3907 3838 5
2 愛知A ARC-A 3 3 1 4 3 4 2 3 3 26 19 4361 3769 2
3 奈良 NRC 2 2 2 2 4 3 1 3 3 22 23 3936 3903 8
4 兵庫 HRC 3 4 3 3 1 4 3 3 3 27 18 4040 3743 1
5 京都 KRC 4 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 24 21 4250 3624 4
6 滋賀 SBC 2 2 1 4 3 2 4 3 2 23 22 3955 4032 7
7 三重 MRC 1 1 2 1 3 3 1 5 0 17 28 3384 4361 9
8 和歌山 WRC 2 3 4 2 1 1 4 4 2 23 22 3997 3833 6
9 岐阜 GPBC 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 14 31 3605 4708 10

10 愛知B ARC-B 3 2 2 2 2 3 5 3 3 25 20 4306 3907 3
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第9回 関西･東海 対抗戦
会場： 高井田ビリヤード
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1 大阪 村上 泰辰 w 58 64 13 w 78 w w 15 4 5 708 5 A120 1 滋賀 山中 康寛 0 w 24 w 90 w 74 w 59 4 5 727 3
2 大阪 北村 勇気 52 w 119 0 32 w w w w 5 4 803 2 2 滋賀 大橋 義治 w 99 25 w w 74 w w w 6 3 918 2 104
3 大阪 山岡 修二 w w 54 w w w w 31 w 7 2 925 1 3 滋賀 須藤 浩章 27 35 61 w w 48 w 82 96 3 6 709 4
4 大阪 山﨑 真紀子 30 w w 68 43 w 97 w 37 4 5 755 3 4 滋賀 西峰 久祐 w w w 38 w w w w w 8 1 998 1
5 大阪 乾 伸綱 41 45 w 50 w w 68 w 32 4 5 716 4 5 滋賀 酒井 美希 0 15 102 w 101 70 w 35 70 2 7 633 5
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1 愛知A 島田 隆嗣 0 12 73 w 76 w 0 w w 4 5 641 4 1 三重 森本 英幸 w 56 13 49 w 55 33 w 102 3 6 668 4
2 愛知A 清水 紀隆 w w 110 w w w w w w 8 1 1070 1 110 2 三重 黒宮 健二 57 71 w 80 w w 0 w 66 4 5 754 1
3 愛知A 青山 俊也 90 w 53 w w w w 116 79 5 4 938 3 3 三重 杉本 諭 90 0 92 43 49 w 86 w 43 2 7 643 5
4 愛知A 中田 博道 w 94 104 36 114 86 34 w 52 2 7 760 5 4 三重 市川 裕貴 97 w 0 w w 61 10 w 0 4 5 648 3
5 愛知A 和田 敏幸 w w w w w w 75 37 w 7 2 952 2 B120 5 三重 水野 憲一 6 52 w 17 0 w w w 116 4 5 671 2
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1 奈良 白戸 玲人 w w w 32 w w 68 60 w 6 3 880 2 1 和歌山 杉本 博章 36 w w w 46 w w w w 7 2 922 1 120
2 奈良 近藤 拓馬 21 111 0 19 w 53 39 w 11 2 7 494 5 2 和歌山 阿賀 直人 118 116 w 8 0 95 w w 87 3 6 784 4 102
3 奈良 斎藤 裕児 21 41 w w w w w w w 7 2 902 1 3 和歌山 中本 雅大 42 93 26 17 60 98 w 108 61 1 8 625 5
4 奈良 林 隆行 117 w 118 102 81 w 84 w w 4 5 982 3 4 和歌山 末岡 修 w w w w 17 57 w w w 7 2 914 2
5 奈良 斎藤 大輔 w 0 44 w w 7 110 54 103 3 6 678 4 5 和歌山 松房 ゆかり w w w 39 w 0 9 w 104 5 4 752 3
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1 兵庫 堂園 雅也 w w 56 55 76 w 30 w 0 4 5 697 5 1 岐阜 辻 和美 58 112 w 59 86 91 94 9 w 2 7 749 3 102
2 兵庫 菊川 博巧 w w w w 5 w w w 3 7 2 848 1 B120 2 岐阜 保浦 慎吾 75 101 70 7 105 82 85 64 57 0 9 646 5
3 兵庫 牛尾 貴之 w w 54 w 89 w w 58 w 6 3 921 2 105 3 岐阜 徳永 修児 w w 48 w 41 w 65 w 13 5 4 767 2
4 兵庫 高木 俊行 39 w w 0 w 50 59 w w 5 4 748 4 4 岐阜 金森 隆恭 112 52 96 41 w 2 21 20 79 1 8 543 4
5 兵庫 栃下 恭子 26 69 w w 63 w w 68 w 5 4 826 3 5 岐阜 高橋 浩之 91 w w w w w 39 50 w 6 3 900 1
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1 京都 今村 哲也 w 68 w w w 70 w w w 7 2 978 1 109 1 愛知B 斎藤 大寛 w 47 46 w 22 w w 38 104 4 5 737 5
2 京都 折戸 和幸 w 0 w 94 29 51 w w w 5 4 774 3 117 2 愛知B 福山 義信 64 114 w w 40 56 w w w 5 4 874 2 100
3 京都 小山 久博 99 33 18 0 109 w w w w 4 5 739 4 3 愛知B 浅田 貴文 32 w 116 53 72 w w w w 5 4 873 3
4 京都 小堀 泰次郎 w w w w 71 101 w 81 104 5 4 957 2 4 愛知B 中村 光男 w w 10 96 w 60 w 99 w 5 4 865 4
5 京都 松好 太一 w 0 77 95 w w 46 106 118 3 6 802 5 5 愛知B 前澤 俊博 w 81 w 108 w w w w 48 6 3 957 1

平成27年4月19日


